
1 大  村  健  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 4 57.54 31.99 25.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.76 9.162 2 2 2 1

2 3Lz 5.90 -0.12 5.780 0 0 -1 0

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.520 1 1 2 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 0 0 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 1 2 2 2

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 0 0 1 2

7 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.831 1 0 0 1

29.83 31.99

Composition 1.67 5.055.25 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.00

Presentation 1.67 5.005.50 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.255.50 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.00

25.55

2 岡  崎  隼  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

蒼明学院中等部 5 48.68 24.38 24.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!<< ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -0.42 6.18-1 -1 -1 -1 0

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.971 1 0 1 0

4 2A 3.30 0.53 3.831 2 1 2 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 1 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.073 2 1 2 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.362 1 1 1 1

23.90 24.38

Composition 1.67 4.804.75 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.905.00 4.75 4.50 5.50 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.854.75 5.00 4.75 5.25 4.50

24.30
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3 植  村      駿

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 12 45.24 22.44 23.80 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T F 9.50 -2.65 6.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2

3 CCSp3 2.80 -0.39 2.41-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

4 1Lz* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.71-1 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 2 1 1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 0 0

24.30 22.44

Composition 1.67 4.654.50 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.00

Presentation 1.67 4.755.00 5.25 5.25 4.50 3.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.854.75 5.00 5.50 5.00 4.00

23.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 末  国  太  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理大附高校 6 44.91 22.61 23.30 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -0.42 6.18-1 -1 0 -1 -1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.141 0 0 0 0

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.240 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 0 1 1 1

6 StSq2 F 2.60 -1.30 1.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 0 0 0 1

23.73 22.61

Composition 1.67 4.604.50 4.50 5.25 5.00 3.75

Presentation 1.67 4.654.75 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.00

Skating Skills 1.67 4.704.50 4.75 5.50 5.00 3.75

23.30

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 小河原  泉  颯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 10 41.83 19.03 23.80 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!< ! 4.72 -2.27 2.45-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2T+3T F 5.50 -2.10 3.40-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.39 3.191 2 1 2 1

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.760 1 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.57 3.171 3 1 3 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 2 1 2 1

21.72 19.03

Composition 1.67 4.854.50 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.25

Presentation 1.67 4.704.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.00

Skating Skills 1.67 4.704.50 4.75 4.25 5.00 5.00

23.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 樋  口  温  之

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山陽学園 1 41.03 19.06 22.97 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Tq+COMBO q 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 0 0 1 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 1 1 0 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 0 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 2 1 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.601 0 0 0 1

22.55 19.06

Composition 1.67 4.554.50 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.75

Presentation 1.67 4.504.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.704.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

22.97

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 松  尾  武  楼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

沖学園 2 39.50 18.71 20.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.55 2.05-4 -3 -5 -5 -4

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.17 1.93-1 -1 0 -1 -1

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.970 1 1 1 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.870 1 0 1 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 0 0 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

19.03 18.71

Composition 1.67 4.204.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.00

Presentation 1.67 4.104.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 3.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.154.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 3.75

20.79

8 當  利  優  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

熊本バンビーニクラブ 7 37.58 17.88 19.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.08 5.581 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.14 2.441 1 0 0 1

4 CCSp1 2.00 -0.16 1.84-1 -1 -1 -1 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.05 2.551 0 0 -1 -1

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.16 1.840 -1 0 -1 -2

18.03 17.88

Composition 1.67 3.904.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.00

Presentation 1.67 3.904.25 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.004.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

19.70
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9 松  野      嵩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 9 36.27 17.06 19.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2Tq << 2.60 -0.65 1.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -1.06 2.24-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.180 1 1 1 0

4 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.17 2.14-1 -1 -1 0 -1

5 CCSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.250 0 0 0 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.15 2.650 1 0 1 1

18.61 17.06

Composition 1.67 3.753.75 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.75

Presentation 1.67 3.804.00 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 1.67 3.954.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.50

19.21

10 伊  藤  虎  琉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 8 34.23 15.94 18.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.16 1.48-4 -3 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<<+2T< << 2.34 -0.65 1.69-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

4 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.29 2.02-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

5 CCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.070 -1 -1 -1 -2

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 0 0 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 1 0 0

17.79 15.94

Composition 1.67 3.654.00 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.50

Presentation 1.67 3.704.25 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.25

Skating Skills 1.67 3.603.75 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.25

18.29

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子
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